
TRS On-1 2017/3/12 TC

印刷： 2017/03/17 18:13:59 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

車# 

5

1

6

9

4

8

3

2

7

10

名前 

畑　貢

清水　章弘

橋本　伸一

山田　憲史

伊東　孝昌

岩間　正明

山川　裕之

田野上　悟

後藤　覚仁

佐藤　雅則

Best 

15.724

15.734

15.820

15.944

15.956

16.003

16.039

16.040

16.392

16.405

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Diff 2nd Best 

15.780

15.770

15.873

15.958

15.995

16.004

16.271

16.047

16.407

16.451

Rnd. 2 

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 2

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


