



<i>Pos.</i>	<i>車#</i>	<i>名前</i>	<i>Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>Total</i>	<i>Diff</i>	<i>2nd Best</i>	<i>Rnd.</i>	<i>2</i>
1	5	畠 貢	15.724	ラウンド 2			15.780	ラウンド 2	
2	1	清水 章弘	15.734	ラウンド 2			15.770	ラウンド 2	
3	6	橋本 伸一	15.820	ラウンド 1			15.873	ラウンド 2	
4	9	山田 憲史	15.944	ラウンド 2			15.958	ラウンド 2	
5	4	伊東 孝昌	15.956	ラウンド 1			15.995	ラウンド 2	
6	8	岩間 正明	16.003	ラウンド 2			16.004	ラウンド 2	
7	3	山川 裕之	16.039	ラウンド 1			16.271	ラウンド 1	
8	2	田野上 悟	16.040	ラウンド 2			16.047	ラウンド 1	
9	7	後藤 覚仁	16.392	ラウンド 1			16.407	ラウンド 2	
10	10	佐藤 雅則	16.405	ラウンド 1			16.451	ラウンド 1	